Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
2.106
356
392
218
111
12
88
22
3.305

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

Millones ($)
15.202,55
2.390,31
2.716,59
2.111,11
898,02
154,36
810,17
120,93

24.404,04

POR SUCURSAL

22/09/2015



